
Tri-Rivers Conference
Varsity Girls     Starmont HS - Arlington, IA     10/13/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NW 15-25mph & 46°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Springville-Central City       1    2    7    8   12   15   19   =  30   1:45:45.1    21:09.0    4:42.4
    2   Starmont                       4    6    9   10   14   20   23   =  43   1:51:32.1    22:18.4    1:33.9
    3   Marquette Catholic             3   11   16   18   21   26   31   =  69   1:53:37.1    22:43.4    3:33.1
    4   North Linn                     5   13   17   22   24   25   28   =  81   1:57:09.2    23:25.8    3:37.1
    5   Edgewood-Colesburg            27   29   30   32   33   34        = 151   2:20:41.5    28:08.3    5:52.5

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Calamus-Wheatland, Easton Valley, Maquoketa Valley, Prince of Peace
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emily Staal                  JR    Springville-Central City        18:00.3      5:48
      2       2   Janelle Staal                SR    Springville-Central City        20:10.3      6:30
      3       3   Halle Kilburg                JR    Marquette Catholic              20:22.9      6:34
      4       4   Kenna Meisgeier              SO    Starmont                        21:25.7      6:54
      5       5   Tessa Helms                  SO    North Linn                      21:37.4      6:58
      6       6   Makenzie Plagman             FR    Starmont                        21:51.7      7:02
      7           Kaelyn Goodsman              FR    Prince of Peace                 21:57.3      7:04
      8           Sophie Griffin               SO    Prince of Peace                 21:59.2      7:05
      9           Bailey Neighbor              JR    Alburnett                       22:06.6      7:07
     10       7   Caydenze Shultz              FR    Springville-Central City        22:18.6      7:11
     11           Annika Regenwether           FR    Easton Valley                   22:24.7      7:13
     12       8   Sarianne Uhlenkamp           SR    Springville-Central City        22:33.2      7:16
     13       9   Hannah Vanhyfte              JR    Starmont                        22:37.3      7:17
     14      10   Raquel Rosburg               SO    Starmont                        22:37.9      7:17
     15      11   Holly Beauchamp              FR    Marquette Catholic              22:39.1      7:17
     16      12   Liz Stejskal                 SO    Springville-Central City        22:42.7      7:19
     17      13   Kyla Bildstein               FR    North Linn                      22:45.3      7:19
     18           Ava Ruden                    SO    Prince of Peace                 22:55.5      7:23
     19      14   Mya Vaske                    FR    Starmont                        22:59.6      7:24
     20      15   Katie Flitsch                FR    Springville-Central City        23:05.4      7:26
     21      16   Kaylee Koos                  FR    Marquette Catholic              23:09.6      7:27
     22      17   Emma Robinson                SR    North Linn                      23:18.6      7:30
     23      18   Allison Kettmann             FR    Marquette Catholic              23:29.7      7:34
     24      19   Carrie Staal                 FR    Springville-Central City        23:46.5      7:39
     25      20   Madeline Harford             SO    Starmont                        23:51.5      7:41
     26           Jacklyn Whitson              SR    Springville-Central City        23:52.3      7:41
     27      21   MacEy Kremer                 SR    Marquette Catholic              23:55.9      7:42
     28      22   Morgan Ingwersen             SR    North Linn                      24:13.5      7:48
     29      23   Kalyn McTaggart              JR    Starmont                        24:29.0      7:53
     30           Amanda Becker                SO    Starmont                        24:31.9      7:54
     31           Lexi Krogmann                FR    Starmont                        24:39.7      7:56
     32           Elizabeth Sperfslage         SR    Alburnett                       24:55.4      8:01
     33           Nicole Smith                 SR    Alburnett                       24:57.0      8:02
     34           Meredith Tucker              SR    Starmont                        24:57.9      8:02
     35           Quynci Swales                SO    Starmont                        24:58.9      8:02
     36           Madison Anglese              SO    Prince of Peace                 25:13.2      8:07
     37      24   Emily Holub                  SR    North Linn                      25:14.4      8:07
     38           Callan Willie                JR    Starmont                        25:18.0      8:09
     39           Kriya Atwell                 FR    Maquoketa Valley                25:26.6      8:11
     40      25   Madi Cherry                  SO    North Linn                      25:36.5      8:15
     41      26   Miranda Peters               JR    Marquette Catholic              25:45.2      8:17
     42      27   Lily Aulwes                  JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              26:05.9      8:24
     43      28   Rachael Jackson              SO    North Linn                      26:09.5      8:25
     44      29   Jessica Avianeda             SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              26:14.0      8:27
     45      30   Chloe Weipert                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              26:37.6      8:34
     46           Madison Graubard             SO    Alburnett                       26:39.6      8:35
     47           Marissa Swales               FR    Starmont                        26:40.4      8:35
     48           Emie Feller                  FR    Easton Valley                   27:36.6      8:53
     49           Kaitlyn Plagman              SR    Starmont                        27:51.7      8:58
     50      31   Gwenyth Davis                SR    Marquette Catholic              28:10.1      9:04
     51           Ella Ries                    FR    North Linn                      28:28.0      9:10
     52           Ci'Ann Richardson            JR    Maquoketa Valley                28:38.4      9:13
     53           Reaghan Jackson              SO    North Linn                      28:59.9      9:20
     54      32   Audrey Lavignolle            SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              29:45.6      9:35
     55           Amelia Sieverding            SR    Marquette Catholic              29:50.1      9:36
     56           Reece Mensen                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                29:57.9      9:39
     57           Paige Heileman               SO    Calamus-Wheatland               30:01.9      9:40
     58      33   MacKenzie Schmitz            SR    Edgewood-Colesburg              31:58.5     10:17
     59           Kylie Kurt                   SR    North Linn                      32:02.5     10:19
     60           Elle Waskow                  SR    North Linn                      32:02.7     10:19
     61           Sydney Burke                 JR    North Linn                      32:03.0     10:19
     62           Faithe Cavalier              JR    North Linn                      32:03.1     10:19
     63           Alexis Folkers               SR    North Linn                      32:03.5     10:19
     64           Emilie Hass                  SO    North Linn                      32:03.6     10:19
     65           Lauren Sieverding            SR    Marquette Catholic              32:20.0     10:24
     66           Danielle Haynes              SR    Starmont                        32:33.3     10:29
     67      34   Kirstyn Payne                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              33:40.8     10:50
     68           Giulia Gardoni               SR    Springville-Central City        33:50.5     10:54
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Tri-Rivers Conference
Varsity Girls     Starmont HS - Arlington, IA     10/13/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NW 15-25mph & 46°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Springville-Central City          Score =   30
    1    Emily Staal, JR              18:00.3  5:48
    2    Janelle Staal, SR            20:10.3  6:30
    7    Caydenze Shultz, FR          22:18.6  7:11
    8    Sarianne Uhlenkamp, SR       22:33.2  7:16
   12    Liz Stejskal, SO             22:42.7  7:19
   15    Katie Flitsch, FR            23:05.4  7:26
   19    Carrie Staal, FR             23:46.5  7:39
         Jacklyn Whitson, SR          23:52.3  7:41
         Giulia Gardoni, SR           33:50.5 10:54

  2) Starmont                          Score =   43
    4    Kenna Meisgeier, SO          21:25.7  6:54
    6    Makenzie Plagman, FR         21:51.7  7:02
    9    Hannah Vanhyfte, JR          22:37.3  7:17
   10    Raquel Rosburg, SO           22:37.9  7:17
   14    Mya Vaske, FR                22:59.6  7:24
   20    Madeline Harford, SO         23:51.5  7:41
   23    Kalyn McTaggart, JR          24:29.0  7:53
         Amanda Becker, SO            24:31.9  7:54
         Lexi Krogmann, FR            24:39.7  7:56
         Meredith Tucker, SR          24:57.9  8:02
         Quynci Swales, SO            24:58.9  8:02
         Callan Willie, JR            25:18.0  8:09
         Marissa Swales, FR           26:40.4  8:35
         Kaitlyn Plagman, SR          27:51.7  8:58
         Danielle Haynes, SR          32:33.3 10:29

  3) Marquette Catholic                Score =   69
    3    Halle Kilburg, JR            20:22.9  6:34
   11    Holly Beauchamp, FR          22:39.1  7:17
   16    Kaylee Koos, FR              23:09.6  7:27
   18    Allison Kettmann, FR         23:29.7  7:34
   21    MacEy Kremer, SR             23:55.9  7:42
   26    Miranda Peters, JR           25:45.2  8:17
   31    Gwenyth Davis, SR            28:10.1  9:04
         Amelia Sieverding, SR        29:50.1  9:36
         Lauren Sieverding, SR        32:20.0 10:24

  4) North Linn                        Score =   81
    5    Tessa Helms, SO              21:37.4  6:58
   13    Kyla Bildstein, FR           22:45.3  7:19
   17    Emma Robinson, SR            23:18.6  7:30
   22    Morgan Ingwersen, SR         24:13.5  7:48
   24    Emily Holub, SR              25:14.4  8:07
   25    Madi Cherry, SO              25:36.5  8:15
   28    Rachael Jackson, SO          26:09.5  8:25
         Ella Ries, FR                28:28.0  9:10
         Reaghan Jackson, SO          28:59.9  9:20
         Kylie Kurt, SR               32:02.5 10:19
         Elle Waskow, SR              32:02.7 10:19
         Sydney Burke, JR             32:03.0 10:19
         Faithe Cavalier, JR          32:03.1 10:19
         Alexis Folkers, SR           32:03.5 10:19
         Emilie Hass, SO              32:03.6 10:19

  5) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  151
   27    Lily Aulwes, JR              26:05.9  8:24
   29    Jessica Avianeda, SO         26:14.0  8:27
   30    Chloe Weipert, SO            26:37.6  8:34
   32    Audrey Lavignolle, SO        29:45.6  9:35
   33    MacKenzie Schmitz, SR        31:58.5 10:17
   34    Kirstyn Payne, SO            33:40.8 10:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
    9    Bailey Neighbor, JR         22:06.6   7:07
   32    Elizabeth Sperfslage, SR    24:55.4   8:01
   33    Nicole Smith, SR            24:57.0   8:02
   46    Madison Graubard, SO        26:39.6   8:35

 Calamus-Wheatland
   57    Paige Heileman, SO          30:01.9   9:40

 Easton Valley
   11    Annika Regenwether, FR      22:24.7   7:13
   48    Emie Feller, FR             27:36.6   8:53

 Maquoketa Valley
   39    Kriya Atwell, FR            25:26.6   8:11
   52    Ci'Ann Richardson, JR       28:38.4   9:13
   56    Reece Mensen, SO            29:57.9   9:39

 Prince of Peace
    7    Kaelyn Goodsman, FR         21:57.3   7:04
    8    Sophie Griffin, SO          21:59.2   7:05
   18    Ava Ruden, SO               22:55.5   7:23
   36    Madison Anglese, SO         25:13.2   8:07
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Tri-Rivers Conference
MS Girls - 2 Mile     Starmont HS - Arlington, IA     10/13/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NW 15-25mph & 46°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Linn                     1    2    3    5    6   10   =  11   1:00:06.1    15:01.5    2:13.3
    2   Edgewood-Colesburg             7    8    9   15             =  39   1:07:54.4    16:58.6    3:27.2
    3   Starmont                       4   11   12   13   14        =  40   1:09:26.9    17:21.7    2:42.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Calamus-Wheatland, East Buchanan, Maquoketa Valley, Marquette Catholic,
 Prince of Peace, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Meghan Wheatley             7th    North Linn                      13:38.3      6:49
      2           Isabel Guerrero             8th    Springville-Central City        14:33.1      7:17
      3           Madison Schnier             7th    Prince of Peace                 14:52.7      7:26
      4       2   Carly Myers                 7th    North Linn                      15:16.0      7:38
      5       3   Kira Ingwersen              8th    North Linn                      15:20.2      7:40
      6           Courtney Knoche             7th    Calamus-Wheatland               15:24.7      7:42
      7       4   Gracie Fletcher             7th    Starmont                        15:42.2      7:51
      8       5   Kamryn Kurt                 7th    North Linn                      15:51.6      7:56
      9       6   Cady Sutcliffe              8th    North Linn                      15:56.3      7:58
     10       7   Schyler Meyer               8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              15:58.7      7:59
     11           Isabelle Graubard           7th    Alburnett                       16:04.3      8:02
     12           Lyndsey Hospodarsky         8th    Alburnett                       16:10.5      8:05
     13       8   Emma Staner                 7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              16:12.8      8:06
     14       9   Claire Aulwes               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              16:17.0      8:09
     15           Lacey Neighbor              8th    Alburnett                       16:23.3      8:12
     16      10   Jersey Peyton               7th    North Linn                      16:27.2      8:14
     17           Nina Gonzalez               8th    Calamus-Wheatland               16:38.6      8:19
     18           Lizzie Kilburg              8th    North Linn                      16:39.6      8:20
     19           Samantha Taylor             8th    North Linn                      16:49.0      8:24
     20           Maya Oliver                 7th    Marquette Catholic              17:04.0      8:32
     21      11   Lydia Harford               8th    Starmont                        17:38.9      8:49
     22      12   Madelyn Otdoerfer           8th    Starmont                        17:40.7      8:50
     23           Katie Schwarzhoff           7th    North Linn                      17:56.4      8:58
     24           Nora Weighton               7th    Springville-Central City        17:58.8      8:59
     25           Daisy Bruns                 8th    North Linn                      18:02.3      9:01
     26      13   Maria Gruman                8th    Starmont                        18:25.1      9:13
     27           Leila Beatty                7th    East Buchanan                   19:04.2      9:32
     28           Leann Hearn                 7th    Springville-Central City        19:06.9      9:33
     29      14   Katie Meade                 7th    Starmont                        19:10.9      9:35
     30           Zari Ambundo                7th    Maquoketa Valley                19:24.2      9:42
     31      15   Kaylee Steger               8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              19:25.9      9:43
     32           Cecily Trenkamp             7th    Maquoketa Valley                21:11.8     10:36
     33           Adeline Rudd                7th    Maquoketa Valley                22:46.2     11:23
     34           Miranda Rickels             7th    Calamus-Wheatland               23:04.1     11:32
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Tri-Rivers Conference
MS Girls - 2 Mile     Starmont HS - Arlington, IA     10/13/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NW 15-25mph & 46°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Linn                        Score =   11
    1    Meghan Wheatley, 7th         13:38.3  6:49
    2    Carly Myers, 7th             15:16.0  7:38
    3    Kira Ingwersen, 8th          15:20.2  7:40
    5    Kamryn Kurt, 7th             15:51.6  7:56
    6    Cady Sutcliffe, 8th          15:56.3  7:58
   10    Jersey Peyton, 7th           16:27.2  8:14
         Lizzie Kilburg, 8th          16:39.6  8:20
         Samantha Taylor, 8th         16:49.0  8:24
         Katie Schwarzhoff, 7th       17:56.4  8:58
         Daisy Bruns, 8th             18:02.3  9:01

  2) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =   39
    7    Schyler Meyer, 8th           15:58.7  7:59
    8    Emma Staner, 7th             16:12.8  8:06
    9    Claire Aulwes, 7th           16:17.0  8:09
   15    Kaylee Steger, 8th           19:25.9  9:43

  3) Starmont                          Score =   40
    4    Gracie Fletcher, 7th         15:42.2  7:51
   11    Lydia Harford, 8th           17:38.9  8:49
   12    Madelyn Otdoerfer, 8th       17:40.7  8:50
   13    Maria Gruman, 8th            18:25.1  9:13
   14    Katie Meade, 7th             19:10.9  9:35

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   11    Isabelle Graubard, 7th      16:04.3   8:02
   12    Lyndsey Hospodarsky, 8th    16:10.5   8:05
   15    Lacey Neighbor, 8th         16:23.3   8:12

 Calamus-Wheatland
    6    Courtney Knoche, 7th        15:24.7   7:42
   17    Nina Gonzalez, 8th          16:38.6   8:19
   34    Miranda Rickels, 7th        23:04.1   11:32

 East Buchanan
   27    Leila Beatty, 7th           19:04.2   9:32

 Maquoketa Valley
   30    Zari Ambundo, 7th           19:24.2   9:42
   32    Cecily Trenkamp, 7th        21:11.8   10:36
   33    Adeline Rudd, 7th           22:46.2   11:23

 Marquette Catholic
   20    Maya Oliver, 7th            17:04.0   8:32

 Prince of Peace
    3    Madison Schnier, 7th        14:52.7   7:26

 Springville-Central City
    2    Isabel Guerrero, 8th        14:33.1   7:17
   24    Nora Weighton, 7th          17:58.8   8:59
   28    Leann Hearn, 7th            19:06.9   9:33
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Tri-Rivers Conference
MS Boys - 2 Mile     Starmont HS - Arlington, IA     10/13/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NW 15-25mph & 46°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Starmont                       2    3    5    6   14   15   =  16    52:59.6    13:14.9    0:33.7
    2   North Linn                     1    9   10   13   16   21   =  33    55:11.3    13:47.8    3:03.9
    3   Marquette Catholic             4    7    8   20   22   23   =  39    58:02.7    14:30.7    4:07.9
    4   Edgewood-Colesburg            11   12   17   18   19   24   =  58   1:01:16.6    15:19.2    2:18.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Calamus-Wheatland, East Buchanan, Easton Valley, Maquoketa Valley,
 Prince of Peace, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Cameron Mesch               8th    North Linn                      12:04.7      6:02
      2           Carter Jargo                8th    Easton Valley                   12:40.9      6:20
      3           Ben Hesner                  8th    East Buchanan                   12:55.2      6:28
      4       2   Brayden Wedo                8th    Starmont                        12:59.8      6:30
      5       3   Charlie Sieck               8th    Starmont                        13:01.6      6:31
      6       4   Evan Scott                  8th    Marquette Catholic              13:12.3      6:36
      7           Evan Robertson              8th    Springville-Central City        13:22.7      6:41
      8           Oliver Burns                8th    Alburnett                       13:24.1      6:42
      9       5   John Tyler                  8th    Starmont                        13:24.7      6:42
     10       6   Ian Bennet                  7th    Starmont                        13:33.5      6:47
     11       7   Isaac Brinker               7th    Marquette Catholic              13:39.8      6:50
     12       8   Caden Kettmann              7th    Marquette Catholic              13:50.3      6:55
     13       9   Ty Pflughaupt               7th    North Linn                      13:53.7      6:57
     14           Zach Carolan                7th    Alburnett                       13:59.8      7:00
     15           Landin Frasher              8th    Maquoketa Valley                14:01.0      7:01
     16      10   Keith Bumgarner             7th    North Linn                      14:04.3      7:02
     17      11   Marcus Gaul                 7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              14:10.1      7:05
     18           Toby Grimm                  7th    Maquoketa Valley                14:15.9      7:08
     19           Cole Venema                 7th    Easton Valley                   14:26.9      7:13
     20      12   Peyton Gaul                 8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              14:31.9      7:16
     21      13   Theo Boss                   7th    North Linn                      15:08.6      7:34
     22           Jackson Riedesel            7th    Calamus-Wheatland               15:08.8      7:34
     23           Tate Brink                  7th    Maquoketa Valley                15:13.6      7:37
     24      14   Owen Rosburg                8th    Starmont                        15:20.9      7:40
     25      15   Elijah Moore                8th    Starmont                        15:35.7      7:48
     26           Noah Brady                  8th    Springville-Central City        15:41.2      7:51
     27           Nathan Otteson              8th    Starmont                        15:53.2      7:57
     28      16   Ethan Pillard               8th    North Linn                      15:58.2      7:59
     29      17   Cooper Ingles               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              16:05.6      8:03
     30      18   Zander Knipper              7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              16:29.1      8:15
     31      19   Logan Putz                  8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              16:45.0      8:22
     32           Grant Chrisman              7th    Springville-Central City        16:54.6      8:27
     33      20   Aidan Clasen                7th    Marquette Catholic              17:20.2      8:40
     34           Evan Recker                 8th    Starmont                        17:36.8      8:48
     35           Austin Sedgwick             7th    Calamus-Wheatland               17:37.6      8:49
     36           Carter Shaffer              7th    Starmont                        17:40.2      8:50
     37      21   Josh Gillingham             8th    North Linn                      17:49.5      8:55
     38           Carter Schnell              7th    Starmont                        17:51.8      8:56
     39           Garrett Richardson          7th    Starmont                        18:17.6      9:09
     40           Jacob Weih                  8th    Calamus-Wheatland               18:45.4      9:23
     41           Anthony Muhs                7th    Prince of Peace                 18:52.0      9:26
     42           Joey Malueg                 7th    Prince of Peace                 19:10.0      9:35
     43      22   Trevor Klein                8th    Marquette Catholic              19:18.6      9:39
     44      23   Andrew Schmidt              7th    Marquette Catholic              19:21.8      9:41
     45      24   Conner Wilson               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              19:32.6      9:46
     46           Dakota Hamann               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              19:39.4      9:50
     47           Jakson Edaburn              7th    North Linn                      24:16.7     12:08
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Tri-Rivers Conference
MS Boys - 2 Mile     Starmont HS - Arlington, IA     10/13/2018     Partly Sunny, Wind NW 15-25mph & 46°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Starmont                          Score =   16
    2    Brayden Wedo, 8th            12:59.8  6:30
    3    Charlie Sieck, 8th           13:01.6  6:31
    5    John Tyler, 8th              13:24.7  6:42
    6    Ian Bennet, 7th              13:33.5  6:47
   14    Owen Rosburg, 8th            15:20.9  7:40
   15    Elijah Moore, 8th            15:35.7  7:48
         Nathan Otteson, 8th          15:53.2  7:57
         Evan Recker, 8th             17:36.8  8:48
         Carter Shaffer, 7th          17:40.2  8:50
         Carter Schnell, 7th          17:51.8  8:56
         Garrett Richardson, 7th      18:17.6  9:09

  2) North Linn                        Score =   33
    1    Cameron Mesch, 8th           12:04.7  6:02
    9    Ty Pflughaupt, 7th           13:53.7  6:57
   10    Keith Bumgarner, 7th         14:04.3  7:02
   13    Theo Boss, 7th               15:08.6  7:34
   16    Ethan Pillard, 8th           15:58.2  7:59
   21    Josh Gillingham, 8th         17:49.5  8:55
         Jakson Edaburn, 7th          24:16.7 12:08

  3) Marquette Catholic                Score =   39
    4    Evan Scott, 8th              13:12.3  6:36
    7    Isaac Brinker, 7th           13:39.8  6:50
    8    Caden Kettmann, 7th          13:50.3  6:55
   20    Aidan Clasen, 7th            17:20.2  8:40
   22    Trevor Klein, 8th            19:18.6  9:39
   23    Andrew Schmidt, 7th          19:21.8  9:41

  4) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =   58
   11    Marcus Gaul, 7th             14:10.1  7:05
   12    Peyton Gaul, 8th             14:31.9  7:16
   17    Cooper Ingles, 7th           16:05.6  8:03
   18    Zander Knipper, 7th          16:29.1  8:15
   19    Logan Putz, 8th              16:45.0  8:22
   24    Conner Wilson, 7th           19:32.6  9:46
         Dakota Hamann, 7th           19:39.4  9:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
    8    Oliver Burns, 8th           13:24.1   6:42
   14    Zach Carolan, 7th           13:59.8   7:00

 Calamus-Wheatland
   22    Jackson Riedesel, 7th       15:08.8   7:34
   35    Austin Sedgwick, 7th        17:37.6   8:49
   40    Jacob Weih, 8th             18:45.4   9:23

 East Buchanan
    3    Ben Hesner, 8th             12:55.2   6:28

 Easton Valley
    2    Carter Jargo, 8th           12:40.9   6:20
   19    Cole Venema, 7th            14:26.9   7:13

 Maquoketa Valley
   15    Landin Frasher, 8th         14:01.0   7:01
   18    Toby Grimm, 7th             14:15.9   7:08
   23    Tate Brink, 7th             15:13.6   7:37

 Prince of Peace
   41    Anthony Muhs, 7th           18:52.0   9:26
   42    Joey Malueg, 7th            19:10.0   9:35

 Springville-Central City
    7    Evan Robertson, 8th         13:22.7   6:41
   26    Noah Brady, 8th             15:41.2   7:51
   32    Grant Chrisman, 7th         16:54.6   8:27
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